
SHAKESPEARE
and the

Birmingham
Repertory Theatre

1913-1929

Claire Cochrane

THE SOCIETY FOR THEATRE RESEARCH



Contents

One
Two

Three
Four
Five

Six

Seven

Acknowledgements
List of Illustrations
Introduction

The First Night
Shakespeare, Birmingham and the Pilgrim

Players
The First Pilgrim Experiments: 1904-1912
Shakespeare in the New Theatre: 1913-1919
New Directors, a New Designer

and the First London Production
'With Shakespeare to Savile Row':

the First London Production
Modern-Dress Shakespeare: 1927-1929
Epilogue

IV

V

1

5

18
32
48

71

97
120
148

Appendix: Chronological List of Productions 152
Selected Bibliography 156
Notes to Chapters 162
Index 171


